
STTB Jugend Landesmeisterschaften U11 + U15
Saarbrücken / 14.12.2019

Platzierungen

Schüler 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Jona Schroeder/René Ackermann Süd-West / Nord-Ost 1. FC Saarbrücken-TT / TTV Niederlinxweiler

2 Til Sander/Mia Federkeil Süd-West / Nord-Ost TTC Berus / SV Remmesweiler

3 Lukas Wang/Elisa Kohlen Nord-Ost TTC Oberwürzbach

3 Lisa Wang/David Seitzer Nord-Ost / Süd-West TTC Oberwürzbach / DJK Heusweiler

5 Hannes Fischer/Jolina Becker Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler / DJK TT Ottweiler

5 Melina Reichert/Mika Bintz Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Max Rolli/Jolina Morres Nord-Ost / Süd-West TV Quierschied / TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Lara Truar/Marwin Rehmer Süd-West / Nord-Ost TTG Werbeln / TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Hannah Becker/Lewin Hahn Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler / TTF Primstal

9 Joe Becker/Samira Plinke Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

Schüler 11 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Leon Mühlbach/Sebastian Sonnenburg Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald / TV Merchweiler e.V.

2 Julian Helfen/Nils Uhde Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

3 Jonas Küttenbaum/Linus Fuchs Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

3 Emil Rausch/Noah Lechner Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Sven Jungmann/Emilio Bianco Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Aaron Sprauer/Klein Julian Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

5 Ben Hunsicker/Daigo Küman Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

9 Aaron Bauer/Jan Becker Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

9 Felix Sonntag/Tarek Bunk Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Jafari Ermir/Schwartz Falko Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

9 Gianluca Cordaro/Niklas Freis Nord-Ost TTG Rohrbach-IGB / TV Merchweiler e.V.

9 Julian Kühn/Leon Marschall Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

9 Maxim Rach/Mathis Schmitt Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen / JC Wadrill

9 Felix Baab/Max Schummer Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

17 Luan Haben/Yanis Braun Nord-Ost TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler

17 Joel Robiné/Noah Robiné Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.
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STTB Jugend Landesmeisterschaften U11 + U15
Saarbrücken / 14.12.2019

Platzierungen

Schüler 11 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Sebastian Sonnenburg Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

2 Leon Mühlbach Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald

3 Julian Helfen Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

3 Noah Lechner Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Jan Becker Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

5 Linus Fuchs Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Jonas Küttenbaum Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Mathis Schmitt Süd-West JC Wadrill

9 Tarek Bunk Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Gianluca Cordaro Nord-Ost TTG Rohrbach-IGB

9 Ben Hunsicker Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

9 Sven Jungmann Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

9 Joel Robiné Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

9 Felix Sonntag Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Aaron Sprauer Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

9 Nils Uhde Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Felix Baab Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

17 Aaron Bauer Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

17 Yanis Braun Nord-Ost TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler

17 Jafari Ermir Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Schwartz Falko Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Niklas Freis Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

17 Ben Helfenstein Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

17 Klein Julian Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Moritz Knapp Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

17 Julian Kühn Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

17 Daigo Küman Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Salvatore Lunetta Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Maxim Rach Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

17 Emil Rausch Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

17 Noah Robiné Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

17 Max Schummer Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

33 Emilio Bianco Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

33 Luan Haben Nord-Ost TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler

33 Leon Marschall Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

33 Tom Schaufert Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

Schüler 11 0-2000 Mixed

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Leon Mühlbach/Franziska Czajka Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald

2 Fabienne Petrick/Sebastian Sonnenburg Nord-Ost SV Remmesweiler / TV Merchweiler e.V.

3 Angelie-Marie Wallé/Noah Lechner Nord-Ost SV Remmesweiler / TTV Niederlinxweiler

3 Emma Baab/Max Schummer Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

5 Bernadette Biemann/Felix Baab Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

5 Nelly Schoch/Julian Helfen Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen / DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Hannah Schulte/Jonas Küttenbaum Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Tarek Bunk/Luisa Schoch Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden / TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

9 Alina Zeyer/Ben Helfenstein Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

9 Ella Bopp/Sven Jungmann Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

9 Navin Elmas/Moritz Knapp Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

9 Kinga Kühn/Julian Kühn Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

9 Emilio Bianco/Julia Rach Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen
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STTB Jugend Landesmeisterschaften U11 + U15
Saarbrücken / 14.12.2019

Platzierungen

Schüler 15 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Til Sander/Benjamin Bier Süd-West / Nord-Ost TTC Berus / TTC Altenwald

2 David Seitzer/René Ackermann Süd-West / Nord-Ost DJK Heusweiler / TTV Niederlinxweiler

3 Hannes Fischer/Nils Einloft Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

3 Pavel Sokolov/Lukas Wang Nord-Ost TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler / TTC Oberwürzbach

5 Lars Oswald/Mika Bintz Süd-West TTC Lockweiler-Krettnich / TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Emre Güzel/Franko Kuhada Süd-West TV Geislautern

5 Marwin Rehmer/Leon Lauer Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler / TTC Oberwürzbach

5 Hendrik Morbach/Frederik Nest Süd-West SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken

9 Severin Brennauer/Joe Becker Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V. / DJK TT Ottweiler

9 Mike Youk/Dominik Christensen Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

9 Marco Flesch/Joel Endres Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Matheo Wiesen/Lewin Hahn Nord-Ost TTF Primstal

9 Elias Altmeyer/Johannes Heckmann Süd-West TTV Reisbach

9 Florian Zöller/Noah Scherschel Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

9 Till Burgheim/Vishal Vimalendran Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Max Rolli/Lars Wagner Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

17 Can Bozok/Jaden Barquet Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Mika Christmann/Lukas Christmann Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Luca Lauria/Philip Deichler Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Engin Öztoprak/Jakob Kasper Nord-Ost / Süd-West TTC Altenwald / TuS Bliesransbach

17 Navid Mohammadi/Leon Müller Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler / TV Quierschied

17 Elias Uhde/Alfonso Musso Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden / ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Jason-Lee Gester/Joel Napoli Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

17 Felix Rabung/Luis Pawlek Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Deyu Wu/David Schäfer Süd-West TTV Reisbach
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STTB Jugend Landesmeisterschaften U11 + U15
Saarbrücken / 14.12.2019

Platzierungen

Schüler 15 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Til Sander Süd-West TTC Berus

2 Benjamin Bier Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald

3 David Seitzer Süd-West DJK Heusweiler

3 Lukas Wang Nord-Ost TTC Oberwürzbach

5 René Ackermann Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Severin Brennauer Nord-Ost TV Merchweiler e.V.

5 Hannes Fischer Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 Marwin Rehmer Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Mika Bintz Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

9 Nils Einloft Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Leon Lauer Nord-Ost TTC Oberwürzbach

9 Joel Napoli Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

9 Max Rolli Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

9 David Schäfer Süd-West TTV Reisbach

9 Vishal Vimalendran Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Deyu Wu Süd-West TTV Reisbach

17 Elias Altmeyer Süd-West TTV Reisbach

17 Dominik Christensen Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Philip Deichler Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Marco Flesch Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Emre Güzel Süd-West TV Geislautern

17 Lewin Hahn Nord-Ost TTF Primstal

17 Johannes Heckmann Süd-West TTV Reisbach

17 Franko Kuhada (HR) Süd-West TV Geislautern

17 Luca Lauria Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Hendrik Morbach Süd-West SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken

17 Frederik Nest Süd-West SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken

17 Lars Oswald Süd-West TTC Lockweiler-Krettnich

17 Engin Öztoprak Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald

17 Felix Rabung Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Matheo Wiesen Nord-Ost TTF Primstal

17 Mike Youk Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

33 Jaden Barquet Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

33 Joe Becker Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

33 Can Bozok Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

33 Till Burgheim Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

33 Lukas Christmann Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

33 Mika Christmann Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

33 Joel Endres Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

33 Jason-Lee Gester Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

33 Jakob Kasper Süd-West TuS Bliesransbach

33 Navid Mohammadi Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

33 Leon Müller Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

33 Alfonso Musso Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

33 Luis Pawlek Süd-West ATSV Saarbrücken

33 Noah Scherschel Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

33 Elias Uhde Süd-West DJK Saarlouis-Roden

33 Lars Wagner Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

33 Florian Zöller Nord-Ost TV Quierschied
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STTB Jugend Landesmeisterschaften U11 + U15
Saarbrücken / 14.12.2019

Platzierungen

Schülerinnen 15 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Mia Federkeil/Jona Schroeder Nord-Ost / Süd-West SV Remmesweiler / 1. FC Saarbrücken-TT

2 Elisa Kohlen/Lisa Wang Nord-Ost TTC Oberwürzbach

3 Melina Reichert/Jolina Becker Süd-West / Nord-Ost TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen / DJK TT Ottweiler

3 Jolina Morres/Lara Truar Süd-West TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern / TTG Werbeln

5 Hannah Becker/Samira Plinke Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

Schülerinnen 15 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Mia Federkeil Nord-Ost SV Remmesweiler

2 Elisa Kohlen Nord-Ost TTC Oberwürzbach

3 Jolina Morres Süd-West TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Jona Schroeder Süd-West 1. FC Saarbrücken-TT

5 Jolina Becker Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

5 Melina Reichert Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Lara Truar Süd-West TTG Werbeln

5 Lisa Wang Nord-Ost TTC Oberwürzbach

9 Hannah Becker Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

9 Samira Plinke Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

Schülerinnen C 0-2000 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Franziska Czajka/Navin Elmas Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald / TT Schaumberg Theley

2 Angelie-Marie Wallé/Fabienne Petrick Nord-Ost SV Remmesweiler

3 Bernadette Biemann/Emma Baab Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

3 Kinga Kühn/Alina Zeyer Nord-Ost TV Quierschied / DJK TT Ottweiler

5 Ella Bopp/Julia Rach Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Luisa Schoch/Nelly Schoch Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

Schülerinnen C 0-2000 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Hannah Schulte Nord-Ost TTV Niederlinxweiler

2 Franziska Czajka Nord-Ost TTC Altenwald

3 Emma Baab Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

3 Fabienne Petrick Nord-Ost SV Remmesweiler

5 Kinga Kühn Nord-Ost TV Quierschied

5 Nelly Schoch Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Angelie-Marie Wallé Nord-Ost SV Remmesweiler

5 Alina Zeyer Nord-Ost DJK TT Ottweiler

9 Bernadette Biemann Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

9 Ella Bopp Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

9 Navin Elmas Nord-Ost TT Schaumberg Theley

9 Julia Rach Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

9 Luisa Schoch Süd-West TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen
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